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CCC Campus DE Coordinator Phone Number Fax Number 

● Daley College
Raeann Gist 

Rgist2@ccc.edu 
773-838-7729 773-838-7605 

● Harold Washington

College 

Kim Bowens 

Kbowens3@ccc.edu 
312-553-5666 312-553-5868 

● Kennedy-King College
Brianna McClay 

bmcclay@ccc.edu 
773-602-5037 773-602-5120 

● Malcolm X College
Jesus Magana 

Jmagana41@ccc.edu 
312-850-7340 312-850-7338 

● Olive-Harvey College
Holly Thrash 

hthrash@ccc.edu 
773-291-6478 773-291-6599 

● Truman College
Erika Littles 

elittles@ccc.edu 
773-907-4399 773-506-3855 

● Wright College
Mila Simeonovska 

msimeonovska@ccc.edu 
773-481-8234 773-481-8817 
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